HP Photosmart Premium with Fax - Print Fax Scan
Copy
Enjoy wireless freedom1 with this versatile all-in-one. Get more done with high productivity
tools like built-in fax, easy print/copy and duplex automatic document feed, and enjoy
creative such as Bluetooth®-connectivity and CD/DVD printing.
The HP Photosmart Premium Fax All-in-One is designed for busy home users looking for a wireless all-in-one that will help them
do more in less time – from multi-page printing, scanning, copying and faxing to photo, CD/DVD and Bluetooth® printing.
Experience complete versatility – do it all with one feature-packed, easy-to-use device.

Warranty Standard one-year limited hardware warranty. Warranty and support options vary by product, country and local legal
requirements.
Technical specifications Ordering information
CC335B HP Photosmart Premium Fax
All-in-One, HP 364 Black, Photo
Black, Cyan, Magenta, Yellow
Ink Cartridges, HP Photosmart
Essential Software, setup/user’s
guide, power cord, phone cord
Accessories
C6520A HP USB Cable 2.0 (a-b) 3 meter
Supplies
CB321EE HP 364XL Black Ink Cartridge
CB322EE HP 364XL Photo Black Ink
Cartridge
CB323EE HP 364XL Cyan Ink Cartridge
CB324EE HP 364XL Magenta Ink Cartridge
CB325EE HP 364XL Yellow Ink Cartridge
Media
Q8691A HP Advanced Glossy Photo
Paper-25 sht/10 x 15 cm
borderless